03.02 IToayoch nepeansis




Ne B

Ne o

HanmenoBanue [Ipumeuanue

PUCYHKE| KaTaJory

001 | 2072510724 |Kaprep

003 2052380154 |bonT meHTpOBOYHBIN

004 | 2052250074 |boaT LeHTPOBOYHBII

005 | 3111108880 |l1laitba mpyXxHHHAS 16 CSN 02 1741.05 MKS 720

006 | 3111101200 [I"aiika M16 1SO 4032 - 8 MKS 720

007 | 3091113850 |(boxt M16 x 35 ISO 4017 - 5.8 MKS 720

008 | 3111105400 |Iait6a 17 CSN 02 1702.1 MKS 720

009 | 2052250074 |bonT LeHTPOBOYHBII

010 | 2052390904 |llImuaska

011 | 2052390884 |llmmnibpka

013 | 9903006570 |[IpoOka M42 x 2

014 3119013220 |Koabllo yIIOTHUTEIBHOE 20 x 26 CSN 02 9310.2

015 | 2051361694 |IIpobka M20 x 1,5

016 | 2078660274 |3ammTHBIN KapKac MPaBbIA

017 | 2078660264 |3amuTHBIN KapKac JIEBbIH

019 2054490394 KosbLo CTsKHOE

020 | 2054540024 |Haxnanka

021 2054490404 |KospLo cTsKHOE

022 | 2054540034 |Haxmaaka

023 | 3091105510 (Boxt M6 x 30 ISO 4014 - 5.8 MKS 720

025 | 3091147230 |boxt M8 x 45 1SO 4017 - 8.8 MKS 720

027 | 3111100590 [I"aiika M6 - 5 MKS 720 ISO 4032

028 2054170394 |KomabI10 YIIJIOTHUTEIBHOE

030 | 2072531474 [POLUOS' PRAVAJA

032 | 2051120154 |IlIait6a

033 | 4251110060 |Hummens MacieHKU M10 x 1 DIN 71412

034 | 2051150074 |I11aii6a cTornopHas

035 | 2073460014 |®dukcarop

036 | 3091106760 (Boxt M6 x 12 1ISO 4017 - 5.6 MKS 720

037 | 2050991134 |Yamxka MacliochbeMHas

038 | 2051090244 |I1lIait6a cronopHas

039 | 3091113260 (Boxt M8 x 12 ISO 4017 - 5.8 MKS 720

040 | 2050110664 |ITaner; ynopHBbIii

041 | 2051140034 |Omopa

042 2051040014 |[Taitba ycTaHOBOYHAS 0,2 mm

043 | 2051040024 |11Iaiiba ycTaHOBOYHAS 0,5 mm

044 | 2051040144 |lllait6a 2 mm

045 | 9903001330 |Brynka 275 60B 22-01

046 | 9903006080 |lITapukomoAITHITHAK RNU 212 TP 324-N-119/94

047 2735211080 |YIuioTHEHUE I BAJIOB (934POI.3]j5 x110x 135, 40 - 235 CSN 02

048 | 2735210990 |YrnoTHeRMe 15 BaTOB gﬂgf_(')'- G 735x 110x 10 CSN 02

049 | 2050952484 |I11aitb6a ycTaHOBOYHAS 1 mm

050 | 3111731850 |KombIto cTromopHOe 110 CSN 02 2931

051 | 2050920854 |Hakmnanka

052 | 3111108840 |l1laitba npyXxHHHAS 8 CSN 02 1741.05 MKS 720

053 | 3091113270 |Boxat M8 x 16 1SO 4017 - 5.8 MKS 720




Ne B Ne o
HaunmenoBanue [Ipumeuanue

PUCYHKE| KaTaJjory

054 | 2072680414 |Ctynuia 00JIbIION IECTEPHU

055 | 2051070424 |I11aii6a cTomnopHas

056 | 3091148500 |boxt M16 x 1,5 x 30 ISO 8676 - 10.9

057 | 3247120570 |[1lapuKOmOAMINITHUK 30219 A

058 | 2050953944 |I1laiiba 108 x 95 x 2,7 mm

059 | 2050953954 |I1laiiba 108 x 95 x 2,91 mm

060 | 2050953964 |I1laiiba 108 x 95 x 3,1 mm

061 | 2050953974 |I1laiiba 108 x 95 x 3,3 mm

062 | 2050953984 |I1laiiba 108 x 95 x 3,5 mm

063 | 2050953994 |I1laiiba 108 x 95 x 3,7 mm

064 | 2050954004 |I1Iaii6a 108 x 95 x 3,9 mm

065 | 2050954014 |I1laii6a 108 x 95 x 4,1 mm

066 | 2050954024 |I1laiiba 108 x 95 x 4,3 mm

067 | 2050954034 |I1Iaii6a 108 x 95 x 4,5 mm

068 | 2050954044 |I1laiiba 108 x 95 x 2,73 mm

069 | 2050954054 |I11aii6a 108 x 95 x 2,76 mm

070 | 2050954064 |I1laiiba 108 x 95 x 2,79 mm

071 | 2050954074 |I11aii6a 108 x 95 x 2,82 mm

072 | 2050954084 |I11aii6a 108 x 95 x 2,85 mm

073 | 2050954094 |I11aiiba 108 x 95 x 2,88 mm

074 | 2050360524 |Btynka pacropHas

075 | 2050110654 |ITanen

076 | 2075190324 |Brynka peryaupoBOYHast

077 | 2050990854 [Kosxyx 3alIMTHBIN

078 3247140250 ([ITapukomoImIMImHUK 32018 AX

079 | 2052570854 |l"aiika cromopHas

080 | 2020850064 [I"aitka ycTaHOBOYHAs

081 | 2735212380 |YnnoTHeHue A5 BAJIOB 80x110x 13 G SM. 40 - 235

083 2046900024 {Yexoum 3alIuTHBII

084 | 3091172630 |boxt M16 x 120 ISO 4014 - 8.8 MKS 720

085 | 3111108880 |l1laiiba npyxHuHHAS 16 CSN 02 1741.05 MKS 720

086 | 3111101200 |laiika M16 1SO 4032 - 8 MKS 720

088 | 3111106340 |I1laii6a 6,4 CSN 02 1726.1 MKS 720

089 | 2051070554 |IIait6a cronopHas

090 | 3111101130 |l"aiixa M8 ISO 4032 - 8 MKS 720




	03.02 Полуось передняя

